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Total Number of Voters : 30,573 of 50,704 = 60.29%

11/22/2016 10:33 AM

Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 = 100.00%
TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 4,93281.85% 80.48% 17,32463.69% 77.95%1,132  11,260Republican Party

 1,30717.51% 18.64% 4,09434.52% 20.66%378  2,409Democratic Party

 640.47% 0.65% 1361.79% 1.01% 8  64Libertarian Party

 240.17% 0.24% 480.00% 0.38% 0  24Green Party

 6,327  21,602Cast Votes: 72.06% 71.02%39.07% 70.34%1,518  13,757

 8,970
 1

 2,668
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

27.94%
0.00%

28.97%
0.00%

60.70%
0.23% 0.00%

29.66%
 1

 969
 0

 5,333

President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 6,78980.49% 79.24% 23,65070.19% 77.02%1,753  15,108REP Donald J. Trump / Mike Pence

 1,74417.50% 18.33% 5,66925.12% 19.78%  641  3,284DEM Hillary Clinton / Tim Kaine

 2191.45% 1.80% 5353.05% 2.48%  44  272LIB Gary Johnson / William Weld

 340.31% 0.34%1020.94% 0.39%10  58GRN Jill Stein / Ajamu Baraka

 00.01% 0.00% 20.00% 0.00% 1  1Robert Morrow / Todd Sanders (W)

 220.21% 0.22% 690.47% 0.25% 8  39Evan McMullin / Nathan Johnson (W)

 00.01% 0.01% 20.00% 0.00% 0  2Michael A. Maturen / Juan A. Munoz (W)

 00.01% 0.00% 20.00% 0.00% 1  1Laurence Kotlikoff / Edward Leamer (W)

 40.01% 0.02% 90.23% 0.05% 3  2Darrell L. Castle/Scott N. Bradley (W)

 00.01% 0.01% 20.00% 0.00% 0  2Scott Cubbler / Michael Rodriguez (W)

 30.00% 0.01% 30.00% 0.03% 0  0Tom Hoefling/Steve Schulin (W)

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Cherunda Fox / Roger Kushner (W)

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Jonathan Lee / Jeffrey Erskine (W)

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Monica Moorehead / Lamont Lilly (W)

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Emidio Soltysik / Angela Walker (W)

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Dale Steffes / Paul E. Case (W)

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Tony Valdivia / Aaron Barriere (W)

 8,815  30,045Cast Votes: 98.32% 98.23%98.84% 98.00%2,461  18,769

 528
 0

 180
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

1.68%
0.00%

1.77%
0.00%

1.16%
0.00% 0.00%

2.00%
 0
27

 0
 321

United States Representative, District 5, Vote For 1

 6,90492.27% 91.61% 23,95886.69% 90.37%1,772  15,282REP Jeb Hensarling

 7367.73% 8.39% 2,23513.31% 9.63%218  1,281LIB Ken Ashby

 7,640  26,193Cast Votes: 86.76% 85.80%61.02% 84.94%1,990  16,563

 4,380
 0

 1,355
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

13.24%
0.00%

14.20%
0.00%

38.98%
0.00% 0.00%

15.06%
 0

 498
 0

 2,527
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 6,47078.96% 77.41% 22,72467.58% 74.52%1,663  14,591REP Wayne Christian

 1,73117.29% 18.23% 5,53825.55% 19.94%613  3,194DEM Grady Yarbrough

 3562.85% 3.28% 9515.77% 4.10%  68  527LIB Mark Miller

 1250.90% 1.07% 3111.10% 1.44%20  166GRN Martina Salinas

 8,682  29,524Cast Votes: 96.79% 96.52%84.65% 96.52%2,364  18,478

1,048
 0

 313
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

3.21%
0.00%

3.48%
0.00%

15.35%
0.00% 0.00%

3.48%
 0

123
 0

 612

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1

 6,58679.94% 78.39% 23,08367.86% 75.55%1,675  14,822REP Debra Lehrmann

 1,69616.80% 17.77% 5,42526.65% 19.46%614  3,115DEM Mike Westergren

 3302.30% 2.80% 8094.40% 3.79%  52  427LIB Kathie Glass

 1050.96% 1.04% 3011.10% 1.20%18  178GRN Rodolfo Rivera Munoz

 8,717  29,618Cast Votes: 97.13% 96.87%84.65% 96.91%2,359  18,542

 954
 0

 278
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

2.87%
0.00%

3.13%
0.00%

15.35%
0.00% 0.00%

3.09%
 0

128
 0

 548

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1

 6,62180.25% 78.85% 23,18568.22% 76.31%1,696  14,868REP Paul Green

 1,70117.09% 18.02% 5,47127.12% 19.61%603  3,167DEM Dori Contreras Garza

 2682.02% 2.38% 6883.84% 3.09%  45  375LIB Tom Oxford

 860.63% 0.75% 2190.82% 0.99%16  117GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 8,676   29,563Cast Votes: 97.05% 96.68%84.88% 96.45%2,360  18,527

1,009
 0

 319
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

2.95%
0.00%

3.32%
0.00%

15.12%
0.00% 0.00%

3.55%
 0

127
 0

 563

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1

 6,54579.43% 78.02% 22,91466.39% 75.47%1,648  14,721REP Eva Guzman

 1,72017.35% 18.25% 5,54126.39% 19.83%606  3,215DEM Savannah Robinson

 3022.43% 2.81% 8236.39% 3.48%  71  450LIB Don Fulton

 1050.79% 0.93% 2780.83% 1.21%26  147GRN Jim Chisholm

 8,672   29,556Cast Votes: 97.08% 96.67%83.72% 96.41%2,351  18,533

1,016
 0

 323
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

2.92%
0.00%

3.33%
0.00%

16.28%
0.00% 0.00%

3.59%
 0

136
 0

 557
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1

 6,52979.73% 78.22% 22,94768.42% 75.41%1,667  14,751REP Mary Lou Keel

 1,74117.35% 18.33% 5,56426.04% 20.11%614  3,209DEM Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 3212.38% 2.82% 8154.16% 3.71%  54  440LIB Mark Ash

 670.55% 0.63% 1841.39% 0.77%16  101GRN Adam King Blackwell Reposa

 8,658   29,510Cast Votes: 96.91% 96.51%83.95% 96.25%2,351  18,501

1,062
 0

 337
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

3.09%
0.00%

3.49%
0.00%

16.05%
0.00% 0.00%

3.75%
 0

136
 0

 589

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1

 6,60480.35% 78.86% 23,21168.89% 76.08%1,695  14,912REP Scott Walker

 1,75717.17% 18.25% 5,55126.11% 20.24%607  3,187DEM Betsy Johnson

 2301.71% 2.04% 5854.44% 2.65%  37  318LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 890.77% 0.84% 2460.56% 1.03%15  142GRN Judith Sanders-Castro

 8,680  29,593Cast Votes: 97.22% 96.79%83.72% 96.50%2,354  18,559

 978
 1

 315
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

2.78%
0.00%

3.21%
0.00%

16.05%
0.23% 0.00%

3.50%
 1

132
 0

 531

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1

 6,57180.11% 78.62% 23,02567.23% 75.92%1,651  14,803REP Michael E. Keasler

 1,75317.19% 18.28% 5,55826.89% 20.25%628  3,177DEM Robert Burns

 3312.70% 3.09% 8885.88% 3.82% 59  498LIB Mark W. Bennett

 8,655  29,471Cast Votes: 96.79% 96.41%83.02% 96.22%2,338  18,478

 1,101
 0

 340
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

3.21%
0.00%

3.59%
0.00%

16.98%
0.00% 0.00%

3.78%
 0

149
 0

 612

Member, State Board of Education, District 9, Vote For 1

 6,56379.93% 78.47% 22,94765.27% 75.84%1,619  14,765REP Keven M. Ellis

 1,80617.89% 18.97% 5,73730.23% 20.87%627  3,304DEM Amanda M. Rudolph

 2852.18% 2.56% 7354.50% 3.29% 47  403LIB Anastasia Wilford

 8,654  29,419Cast Votes: 96.76% 96.22%72.33% 96.21%2,293  18,472

 1,153
 0

 341
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

3.24%
0.00%

3.78%
0.00%

27.67%
0.00% 0.00%

3.79%
 0

 194
 0

 618

State Representative, District 4, Vote For 1

 5,862100.00% 100.00% 20,142100.00% 100.00%1,517  12,763REP Lance Gooden

 5,862  20,142Cast Votes: 82.12% 81.13%41.32% 81.10%1,517  12,763

 4,800
 0

 1,366
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

17.88%
0.00%

18.87%
0.00%

58.68%
0.00% 0.00%

18.90%
 0

 655
 0

 2,779
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

State Representative, District 10, Vote For 1

 1,27192.49% 91.79% 4,31689.29% 90.33%213  2,832REP John Wray

 1367.51% 8.21% 39910.71% 9.67%33  230LIB Chuck Richter

 1,407  4,715Cast Votes: 86.30% 83.82%56.00% 79.63%246  3,062

 915
 0

 360
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

13.70%
0.00%

16.18%
0.00%

44.00%
0.00% 0.00%

20.37%
 0

 69
 0

 486

Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 7,165100.00% 100.00% 24,476100.00% 100.00%1,735  15,576REP Brian Hoyle

 7,165  24,476Cast Votes: 81.59% 80.47%47.67% 79.66%1735  15,576

 6,096
 0

 1,830
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

18.41%
0.00%

19.53%
0.00%

52.33%
0.00% 0.00%

20.34%
 0

 752
 0

 3,514

Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 7,143100.00% 100.00% 22,918100.00% 100.00% 191  15,584REP Greg Neeley

 7,143  22,918Cast Votes: 81.63% 80.37%44.42% 79.41% 191  15,584

 7,654
 0

 1,852
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

18.37%
0.00%

19.63%
0.00%

55.58%
0.00% 0.00%

20.59%
 0

2,296
 0

 3,506

District Judge, 3rd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 7,142100.00% 100.00% 24,461100.00% 100.00%1,717  15,602REP Mark A. Calhoon

 7,142  24,461Cast Votes: 81.73% 80.40%42.09% 79.40%1,717  15,602

 6,111
 0

 1,853
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

18.27%
0.00%

19.60%
0.00%

57.91%
0.00% 0.00%

20.60%
 0

 770
 0

 3,488

District Judge, 392nd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 7,174100.00% 100.00% 24,645100.00% 100.00%1,744  15,727REP R. Scott McKee

 7,174  24,645Cast Votes: 82.38% 80.94%41.86% 79.76%1,744  15,727

 5,927
 0

 1,821
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

17.62%
0.00%

19.06%
0.00%

58.14%
0.00% 0.00%

20.24%
 0

 743
 0

 3,363

District Attorney, 173rd Judicial District, Vote For 1

 7,153100.00% 100.00% 24,548100.00% 100.00%1,728  15,667REP Mark W. Hall

 7,153  24,548Cast Votes: 82.07% 80.65%41.40% 79.52%1,728  15,667

 6,024
 0

 1,842
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

17.93%
0.00%

19.35%
0.00%

58.60%
0.00% 0.00%

20.48%
 0

 759
 0

 3,423
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County Attorney, Vote For 1

 7,193100.00% 100.00% 24,715100.00% 100.00%1,742  15,780REP Clint Davis

 7,193  24,715Cast Votes: 82.66% 81.19%41.63% 79.97%1,742  15,780

 5,857
 0

 1,802
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

17.34%
0.00%

18.81%
0.00%

58.37%
0.00% 0.00%

20.03%
 0

 745
 0

 3,310

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 7,246100.00% 100.00% 24,874100.00% 100.00%1,757  15,871REP Botie Hillhouse

 7,246  24,874Cast Votes: 83.14% 81.70%42.09% 80.56%1,757  15,871

 5,698
 0

 1,749
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

16.86%
0.00%

18.30%
0.00%

57.91%
0.00% 0.00%

19.44%
 0

 730
 0

 3,219

Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1

 7,292100.00% 100.00% 25,013100.00% 100.00%1,782  15,939REP Peggy Goodall

 7,292  25,013Cast Votes: 83.49% 82.11%42.33% 81.07%1,782  15,939

 5,559
 0

 1,703
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

16.51%
0.00%

17.89%
0.00%

57.67%
0.00% 0.00%

18.93%
 0

 705
 0

 3,151

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 1,733100.00% 100.00% 5,877100.00% 100.00%317  3,827REP Ken Hayes

 1,733  5,877Cast Votes: 83.47% 81.55%43.24% 78.84%317  3,827

 1,352
 0

 465
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

16.53%
0.00%

18.45%
0.00%

56.76%
0.00% 0.00%

21.16%
 0

129
 0

 758

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,46582.75% 81.29% 6,23852.87% 78.51%455  4,318REP Charles "Chuck" McHam

 40117.25% 18.71% 1,48947.13% 21.49%188  900DEM Aleciah Joyce Sims

 1,866  7,727Cast Votes: 97.46% 96.55%69.05% 95.84%643  5,218

 268
 0

 81
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

2.54%
0.00%

3.45%
0.00%

30.95%
0.00% 0.00%

4.16%
 0

51
 0

 136

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 40665.53% 63.54%   1,70334.92% 60.96%141  1,156REP Kay Langford

 26034.47% 36.46%1,01665.08% 39.04%148  608DEM Daryl K. Graham

 666    2,719Cast Votes: 97.40% 96.07%78.75% 94.60%289  1,764

  105
 0

 38
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

2.60%
0.00%

3.93%
0.00%

21.25%
0.00% 0.00%

5.40%
 0

 20
 0

 47
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Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 2,288100.00% 100.00% 7,174100.00% 100.00%393  4,493REP Mitch Baker

 2,288  7,174Cast Votes: 83.40% 83.29%47.78% 84.24%393  4,493

 1,469
 0

 428
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

16.60%
0.00%

16.71%
0.00%

52.22%
0.00% 0.00%

15.76%
 0

147
 0

 894

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 1,226100.00% 100.00% 5,143100.00% 100.00%346  3,571REP David Grubbs

 1,226  5,143Cast Votes: 86.61% 85.29%45.16% 83.29%346  3,571

 910
 0

 246
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

13.39%
0.00%

14.71%
0.00%

54.84%
0.00% 0.00%

16.71%
 0

112
 0

 552

Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 1,707100.00% 100.00% 5,639100.00% 100.00%516  3,416REP John Floyd

 1,707  5,639Cast Votes: 82.27% 80.50%47.90% 78.88%516  3,416

 1,387
 0

 457
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

17.73%
0.00%

19.50%
0.00%

52.10%
0.00% 0.00%

21.12%
 0

194
 0

 736

Constable, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1

 1,551100.00% 100.00% 4,937100.00% 100.00%332  3,054REP Brad Miers

 1,551  4,937Cast Votes: 84.43% 82.22%35.44% 79.99%332  3,054

 1,089
 0

 388
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

15.57%
0.00%

17.78%
0.00%

64.56%
0.00% 0.00%

20.01%
 0

138
 0

 563

Proposition  ESD11, Vote For 1

 34277.97% 77.26% 1,17883.33% 75.66%82  754For

 11022.03% 22.74% 35716.67% 24.34%34  213Against

 452  1,535Cast Votes: 79.72% 79.56%31.58% 80.86%11 6  967

 391
 0

 107
 0

Under Votes:
Over Votes:

20.28%
0.00%

20.44%
0.00%

68.42%
0.00% 0.00%

19.14%
 0

  38
 0

 246


